HEALTH AT WHAT COST?
MANAGING THE HIGH PRICE OF

DIABETES CARE

Hayley Miller, MD
Montana Pharmacy Association
January 2019



DIABETES IN THE US



The Diabetes Epidemic: Global Projections,
2010-2030

2030 = 552 million
Increase = 51%

[World 2011 = 366 million ]
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51.2
36%

IDF. Diabetes Atlas ShEd. 2011



ANNUAL COST OF CARE FOR
DIABETES: ~$245 BILLION

Direct medical costs: $176 billion

8%
nursing/residential
facilities

Extracted fromhttp://www.diabetes.org/advocacy/neesents/cosiof-diabetes.htmAmerican Diabetes Association, June 2015.
Accessed February 28,2016



http://www.diabetes.org/advocacy/news-events/cost-of-diabetes.html

INDIRECT COST OF CARE: $69 BILLION

increased
absenteeism
7%

reduced productivity
not working
4%

Extracted from:http://www.diabetes.org/advocacy/neagents/cosof-diabetes.htmlAmerican Diabetes Association, June 2015.
Accessed February 28, 2016



http://www.diabetes.org/advocacy/news-events/cost-of-diabetes.html

Healthcare Costs for Diabetes
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INSULIN:A BRIEF HISTORY



1923: DISCOVERY OF INSULIN




Price of Insulin:
1960-2015 US-per unit (Regular and Rapid-
Acting Analogue)
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Courtesy Irl Hirsch via Medscape.
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INSULIN PRICING HISTOF q [

Humalcg I 229% Increase

2 Tnsulin cou
1960: Insulin <$1IV|aI

SEe

2018: Lantus $297/vial; Humalog R insulin $178/vial, Humalog $319/vial

VonWartberg, L: Diabetes Health, May 23 2007.



EXPECTED PRICEWITH INFLATION

$35 in 2000 — $49.75 in 2017

- The inflation rate in 2017 was 1.99%.
End year 2017 v

Cumulative price change 42.14%
Quick links: Average inflation rate 2.09%

Price difference ($35 base) $14.75

CPl'in 2000 172.2

CPlin 2017 244,786



Shadow Pricing

Prices for some competing drugs go up in lockstep,
rising the same amount at about the same time.
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LONG AND SHORT ACTING INSULIN

RISING INSULIN PRICES RISING INSULIN PRICES
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Biosimilar glargine pro (HUMALOG): $240.42



Comparing Prices of Insulin
Around the World (Feb, 2016)

Cost/vial of insulin
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INTERNATIONAL SALES

In 2013, North America accountedfar % of t he wor lwdhos pc
diabetes

It accounted for 14% of the insulin treated patients

And 52% of the sales of insulin

Conversely, 50% of diabetes in this world is international

Yet only accounts for 8% of the profit generated by the drug companies

Gal A:Bernstein Research, September 24 2013.






2003 MEDICARE PART D
FORBID PRICE NEGOTIATION BETWEEN FEDERAL
GOVERNMENT & PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRY

Novo Nordisk Gross Profit Eli Lilly Gross Prc¢ g, Gross Profit (Annual)
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LOBBYING $$ PER INDUSTRY

harmaceutical/Health Products
Insurance

Electric Utilities

Business Associations
Electronics Mfg & Equip

Oil & Gas

Misc Manufacturing & Distributing
Education

Hospitals/Nursing Homes
Securities & Investment

Telecom Services

0

$3,591,651,507.00

$2,466,283,140.00

$2,215,143,140.00

$2,046,757,727.00

$2,041,224,344.00

$1,939,997,877.00

$1,575,859,568.00

$1,534,652,750.00

$1,477,806,500.00

$1,431,255,478.00

$1,430,309,985.00

1,000,000,000

2,000,000,000

From https:Avww.investopedia.cofinvesting/whickindustryspendsmostlobbyingantm-so/
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The
Insulin-Payment
Journey
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